Maine State Championship Horse Show 2019

35 Constitution Ave. Skowhegan, ME

Mary Field - Secretary

(207) 576-3641

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

256 Little Oaks Custom Chrome
281 Mighty Smoke Show

270 Rhoherrin

388 My Sunny Boy

271 Almighty Good Guy

365 Good Prophet

297 Cicerone's Leopoldo

298 Tesoro

369 RRF Heza Total Dream

D OB~ W N

1 386 Lyons Fads Son
2 390 Sonny Dee Rolex
1 297 Cicerone's Leopoldo
256 Little Oaks Custom Chrome
3 362 Standing Ovation
1 391 A Nifty Kings Ransom
2 31 Sho Nuff Good
3 256 Little Oaks Custom Chrome
4 281 Mighty Smoke Show
5 270 Rhoherrin
6 393 Arlie Reynolds

257 Strike Zone
382 Real Casual

Class Description
Shown By

001Open Trail WTC

Emily Hawkins
Carole L. Mason
Jennifer Grady
Addison Clukey
Heather Webster
Evie Phelps

Avery Allumbaugh
Avery Allumbaugh
Danielle Withee

002Walk Trot Trail All ages

Abby Cordts
Evelyn Rouseau

003 Hunter Hack

Avery Allumbaugh
Emily Hawkins
Jordyn Hughgill

004 Ladies Pleasure Horse Western

Debbie Kenny

Trish Crowell

Emily Hawkins

Carole L. Mason
Jennifer Grady

Raquel Graf

June Chambers
Samantha Lazott-Croteau

Owner

Janine Hawkins
Carole L. Mason
Jennifer Grady
Angela Clukey
Heather Webster
Michelle Saunders
Avery Allumbaugh
Avery Allumbaugh
Danielle Withee

Kelly McCloughan
Evelyn Rouseau

Avery Allumbaugh
Janine Hawkins
Morgan Garner

Debbie Kenny

Trish Crowell

Janine Hawkins

Carole L. Mason
Jennifer Grady

Raquel Graf

Emily Hawkins
Samantha Lazott-Croteau
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Maine State Championship Horse Show 2019 Mary Field - Secretary
35 Constitution Ave. Skowhegan, ME (207) 576-3641

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

005Walk Trot/ Jog Pleasure Adult

1 456 Zip This Invitation Tyler Tiberii Kelsey Robertson
2 272 Diamond By Design Robyn Fransen Robyn Fransen
3 622 Leaguers Zipn Hotrod Sarah Kidd Alyssa Kidd
4 295 MRF Broadway Boulevard  Sherri Vallee Sherri Vallee
5 318 All Hours Alison Williams Jenna Hyde
6 100 Thunder Van den Treu Terri Ray Terri Ray
260 A Kings Ransom Brigid Newhall Teagan Newhall
262 Rednecks Starlite Meredith Weaver Meredith Weaver
264 Charcoal Hunter Tracey Quint Tracey Quint
267 Elegance Made Simple Amy Leeman Amy Leeman
280 Sjouke Klara Van der Waal Klara VVan der Waal
289 Contigo Meredith Powers Meredith Powers
294 Roma Danielle Aziz Danielle Aziz
370 Elijah Craig Kourtney Parshall Kourtney Parshall
374 Knight Time Zippo Theresa Hughes Theresa Hughes
006 Limit Pleasure Horse
1 382 Real Casual Samantha Lazott-Croteau Samantha Lazott-Croteau
2 362 Standing Ovation Jordyn Hughgill Morgan Garner
3 257 Strike Zone Emily Hawkins Emily Hawkins
4 388 My Sunny Boy Addison Clukey Angela Clukey
5 300 Design's LTD Edition Alicia Lambert Sharon Carroll
6 377 Crown Countdown Mackenzie Denis Katie Yereance
282 CFS Pure Elegance McKenna Lamoreaux Connie Lamoreaux
007 ASB Fine Harness Open
No Entries
008 ASB 3 Gaited Park Horse Open
1 286 Our Lady of Grace Amber McAllister Sarah Lettre
009 Arabian/ Half Arab Western Pleasure
1 383 Infidels Playbook Annie Hansen Annie Hansen
2 168 MVA Struttin Colours Kelly Jessiman Walter and Kelly Jessiman
3 299 Psyntrific Sharon Carroll Sharon Carroll
4 375 Mistaars Ibn Jameel Jess Small Jess Small
010 Adult Equitation
1 257 Strike Zone Emily Hawkins Emily Hawkins
2 382 Real Casual Samantha Lazott-Croteau Samantha Lazott-Croteau
3 281 Mighty Smoke Show Carole Mason Carole L. Mason
4 297 Cicerone's Leopoldo Avery Allumbaugh Avery Allumbaugh
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Maine State Championship Horse Show 2019

35 Constitution Ave. Skowhegan, ME

Mary Field - Secretary
(207) 576-3641

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

391
318
393

31
904
281
282
365

A Nifty Kings Ransom
All Hours

Arlie Reynolds

Sho Nuff Good

Zip Etched A Stone
Mighty Smoke Show
CFS Pure Elegance
Good Prophet

D OB~ W N

1387
271
369
393
256

Shes Lil Trouble

Almighty Good Guy

RRF Heza Total Dream
Arlie Reynolds

Little Oaks Custom Chrome

a b~ w N

262
100
622
264
279
273
280
392
396

Rednecks Starlite
Thunder Van den Treu
Leaguers Zipn Hotrod
Charcoal Hunter

Hot With Invy

JC This Magic Moment
Sjouke

Opal Milady Sandstone
Mochagotdynamicmoves

D OB~ W N

267
279
388
371
256
386

31
490

Elegance Made Simple

Hot With Invy

My Sunny Boy

Saffire's Sweet Caroline
Little Oaks Custom Chrome
Lyons Fads Son

Sho Nuff Good

Pass The Prinzipple

o O WN -

Class Description
Shown By

011Quarter Horse Western Pleasure

Debbie Kenny

Jenna Hyde

Raquel Graf

Trish Crowell
Hannah Ferreira
Carole L. Mason
McKenna Lamoreaux
Evie Phelps

012Ranch Horse Pleasure

Teresa Adkins
Heather Webster
Danielle Withee
Raquel Graf
Emily Hawkins

013 Open Pleasure Driving Pony

No Entries

Owner

Debbie Kenny
Jenna Hyde
Raquel Graf

Trish Crowell
Suzanne Ferreira
Carole L. Mason
Connie Lamoreaux
Michelle Saunders

Teresa Adkins
Heather Webster
Danielle Withee
Raquel Graf
Janine Hawkins

014 Open Green Horse Walk Trot Pleasure

Meredith Weaver
Terri Ray

Sarah Kidd

Tracey Quint
MacKenzie Williams
Robyn Fransen
Klara Van der Waal
Raquel Graf

Cate Canterbury

015Walk Only Costume Class

Nora Leeman
MacKenzie Williams
Addison Clukey
Lindsay Holman
Evie Willer

Abby Cordts

Trish Crowell

Matty Lyons

Meredith Weaver
Terri Ray

Alyssa Kidd
Tracey Quint

Tina Titus

Robyn Fransen
Klara Van der Waal
Raquel Graf
Wendy Gray

Amy Leeman

Tina Titus

Angela Clukey
Christina Talbot
Janine Hawkins
Kelly McCloughan
Trish Crowell
Matty Lyons
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Maine State Championship Horse Show 2019

35 Constitution Ave. Skowhegan, ME

Mary Field - Secretary
(207) 576-3641

Class Listing

Place

N -

(o2& NN~ V]

o Ol W N B

Nbr

490
389

259
396
381
283
274
386
390

252
281
318
363
386
391
632
790
1217

254
257
270
287
291
376
378

904
318
790
282
632
379
365
1217

Horse

Pass The Prinzipple
Whispering Winds Mosaic
Beauty

Triple Rouge
Mochagotdynamicmoves
Stonecroft Love Potion
Shez On The Green

Miss Mayble Verse
Lyons Fads Son

Sonny Dee Rolex

Big Dog Daddy
Mighty Smoke Show
All Hours

Invite George

Lyons Fads Son

A Nifty Kings Ransom
Lazy Day Loper

Last One Invited

1tz All In The Moves

Queens Upbeat

Strike Zone

Rhoherrin

Mary's Immeasurable Asset
A Royal Opportunity
Charlestown Firestorm
CBMF Off The Charts

Zip Etched A Stone
All Hours

Last One Invited
CFS Pure Elegance
Lazy Day Loper
CBMF Usual Suspect
Good Prophet

1tz All In The Moves

Class Description

Shown By Owner
016 Walk Trot Pleasure Horse/Pony riders 11-17

Matty Lyons
Elizabeth Lepisto

Matty Lyons
Elizabeth Lepisto

Rilee Kate Newhall Teagan Newhall

Cate Canterbury Wendy Gray
Natalie Gamage Amy Reny
Rylie Labombard Wendy Gray

Melissa Weisheit
Kelly McCloughan
Evelyn Rouseau

Kamden Weisheit
Abby Cordts
Evelyn Rouseau

017Single Roadster Pony

No Entries

018 Maine Event Pleasure Stake Stock Horse Qualifier

Awustin Butterfield Jodi Smith

Carole L. Mason Carole L. Mason
Jenna Hyde Jenna Hyde

Kelly Eldridge Kelly Eldridge
Abby Cordts Kelly McCloughan

Debbie Kenny
Maggie Pinkham
Zoe Lambke
Rebecca Williams

Debbie Kenny
Theresa Pinkham
Teresa Adkins
Rebecca Williams

019Maine Event Pleasure Stake Saddle Horse Qualifier

Laci Sandvil
Emily Hawkins
Jennifer Grady
Andrea Sanborn
Rebecca Gagnon
Nicole Tibbetts
Katie Yereance

Laci Sandvil
Emily Hawkins
Jennifer Grady
Andrea Sanborn
Rebecca Gagnon
Nicole Tibbetts
Hali Goodwin

020 Youth Activity Pleasure Horse

Suzanne Ferreira
Jenna Hyde

Teresa Adkins
Connie Lamoreaux
Theresa Pinkham
Amy Reny
Michelle Saunders
Rebecca Williams

Hannah Ferreira
Jenna Hyde

Zoe Lambke
McKenna Lamoreaux
Maggie Pinkham
Haley Abbott

Evie Phelps

Rebecca Williams
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Maine State Championship Horse Show 2019
35 Constitution Ave. Skowhegan, ME

Mary Field - Secretary
(207) 576-3641

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
021ASB 3 Gaited Open
No Entries
022 Maine Event WT Pleasure Stake Stock Horse Qualifier
262 Rednecks Starlite Meredith Weaver Meredith Weaver

264 Charcoal Hunter Tracey Quint Tracey Quint

267 Elegance Made Simple Nora Leeman Amy Leeman

279 Hot With Invy MacKenzie Williams Tina Titus

318 All Hours Alison Williams Jenna Hyde

374 Knight Time Zippo Theresa Hughes Theresa Hughes
386 Lyons Fads Son Abby Cordts Kelly McCloughan
456 Zip This Invitation Tyler Tiberii Kelsey Robertson

490
593

Pass The Prinzipple
Peachy Invitationl

Matty Lyons
Ashley Reynolds

023Maine Event WT Pleasure Stake Saddle Horse Qualifier

Matty Lyons
Ashley Reynolds

100 Thunder Van den Treu Terri Ray Terri Ray

256 Little Oaks Custom Chrome Evie Willer Janine Hawkins
259 Triple Rouge Rilee Kate Newhall Teagan Newhall
260 A Kings Ransom Brigid Newhall Teagan Newhall
272 Diamond By Design Robyn Fransen Robyn Fransen
294 Roma Danielle Aziz Danielle Aziz
295 MRF Broadway Boulevard  Sherri Vallee Sherri Vallee

370 Elijah Craig Kourtney Parshall Kourtney Parshall
381 Stonecroft Love Potion Natalie Gamage Amy Reny

389

Whispering Winds Mosaic
Beauty

Elizabeth Lepisto

Elizabeth Lepisto

024 Junior Exhibitor Hack Horse or Pony

1 377 Crown Countdown Mackenzie Denis Katie Yereance
2 362 Standing Ovation Jordyn Hughgill Morgan Garner
3 397 KAK Wild Twist Lucy Pruett Isabelle Rowe
4 252 Big Dog Daddy Sara Deanna Fernald Jodi Smith

5

6

288 Designed For Magic Erin Richardson Deborah Hacskaylo
388 My Sunny Boy Addison Clukey Angela Clukey
380 CBMF Chasing Rainbows  Kali Andrews Amy Reny

387

M.S. Galveston

Addison Clukey

Angela Clukey
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Maine State Championship Horse Show 2019
35 Constitution Ave. Skowhegan, ME

Mary Field - Secretary

(207) 576-3641

Class Listing

Place

D OB~ W N

o OB W N

o OB~ W N -

Nbr

363
391
318
252
256
265
271
367
369
382
1217

292
397
369
362
367
252
297

632
281
267
279
318
263
282
283
293
297
365
396
490
622
1217

Horse

Invite George

A Nifty Kings Ransom
All Hours

Big Dog Daddy

Little Oaks Custom Chrome

Top Step Invi
Almighty Good Guy
Judy's Baby Ben

RRF Heza Total Dream
Real Casual

Itz All In The Moves

Willy Love

KAK Wild Twist

RRF Heza Total Dream
Standing Ovation
Judy's Baby Ben

Big Dog Daddy
Cicerone's Leopoldo

Lazy Day Loper
Mighty Smoke Show
Elegance Made Simple
Hot With Invy

All Hours

Swift Diamond River
CFS Pure Elegance
Shez On The Green
All Cowgurls Rise
Cicerone's Leopoldo
Good Prophet
Mochagotdynamicmoves
Pass The Prinzipple
Leaguers Zipn Hotrod
Itz All In The Moves

Class Description
Shown By

025 Color Breed Pleasure horse

Kelly Eldridge
Debbie Kenny
Jenna Hyde

Sara Deanna Fernald
Emily Hawkins
Taylor-Jo Quint
Heather Webster
Emily Spofford
Danielle Withee
Samantha Lazott-Croteau
Rebecca Williams

026 Half Arabian Pleasure Horse

No Entries

027Bridle Path Horse

Brooke Lefebvre
Lucy Pruett

Danielle Withee
Jordyn Hughgill
Emily Spofford

Sara Deanna Fernald
Avery Allumbaugh

028Single Hackney Pony

No Entries

029 Open Grooming Class

Maggie Pinkham
Carole L. Mason
Nora Leeman
MacKenzie Williams
Jenna Hyde

Robin Gregg
McKenna Lamoreaux
Rylie Labombard
Alison Williams
Avery Allumbaugh
Evie Phelps

Cate Canterbury
Matty Lyons

Sarah Kidd

Rebecca Williams

Owner

Kelly Eldridge
Debbie Kenny
Jenna Hyde

Jodi Smith

Janine Hawkins
Sue Burkett
Heather Webster
Emily Spofford
Danielle Withee
Samantha Lazott-Croteau
Rebecca Williams

Brooke Lefebvre
Isabelle Rowe
Danielle Withee
Morgan Garner
Emily Spofford
Jodi Smith

Avery Allumbaugh

Theresa Pinkham
Carole L. Mason
Amy Leeman

Tina Titus

Jenna Hyde

Robin Gregg
Connie Lamoreaux
Wendy Gray
Alison Williams
Avery Allumbaugh
Michelle Saunders
Wendy Gray
Matty Lyons
Alyssa Kidd
Rebecca Williams
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Maine State Championship Horse Show 2019
35 Constitution Ave. Skowhegan, ME

Mary Field - Secretary

(207) 576-3641

Class Listing

Place

o Ol B W N D OB~ W N

o Ol W N B

A WO DN

Nbr

264
382
297
456
281
391
267
293
374
622

283
318
632
490
592
267
282
365
396
904
1217

632
456
1217
264
391
374
281
282
293
318
365
382
490

392
271
256

31

Horse

Charcoal Hunter

Real Casual

Cicerone's Leopoldo
Zip This Invitation
Mighty Smoke Show
A Nifty Kings Ransom
Elegance Made Simple
All Cowgurls Rise
Knight Time Zippo
Leaguers Zipn Hotrod

Shez On The Green
All Hours

Lazy Day Loper

Pass The Prinzipple
Peachy Invitation
Elegance Made Simple
CFS Pure Elegance
Good Prophet
Mochagotdynamicmoves
Zip Etched A Stone

1tz All In The Moves

Lazy Day Loper

Zip This Invitation
Itz All In The Moves
Charcoal Hunter

A Nifty Kings Ransom
Knight Time Zippo
Mighty Smoke Show
CFS Pure Elegance
All Cowgurls Rise
All Hours

Good Prophet

Real Casual

Pass The Prinzipple

Opal Milady Sandstone
Almighty Good Guy

Little Oaks Custom Chrome

Sho Nuff Good

Class Description
Shown By

030 Adult Showmanship, Open

Tracey Quint

Samantha Lazott-Croteau
Avery Allumbaugh

Tyler Tiberii

Carole L. Mason

Debbie Kenny

Amy Leeman

Alison Williams

Theresa Hughes

Sarah Kidd

Owner

Tracey Quint

Samantha Lazott-Croteau
Avery Allumbaugh
Kelsey Robertson

Carole L. Mason

Debbie Kenny

Amy Leeman

Alison Williams

Theresa Hughes

Alyssa Kidd

031Youth Activity Showmanship, Open

Rylie Labombard
Jenna Hyde
Maggie Pinkham
Matty Lyons
Hope Reynolds
Nora Leeman
McKenna Lamoreaux
Evie Phelps

Cate Canterbury
Hannah Ferreira
Rebecca Williams

Wendy Gray
Jenna Hyde
Theresa Pinkham
Matty Lyons
Ashley Reynolds
Amy Leeman
Connie Lamoreaux
Michelle Saunders
Wendy Gray
Suzanne Ferreira
Rebecca Williams

032 Open Showmanship Championship

Maggie Pinkham
Tyler Tiberii

Rebecca Williams
Tracey Quint

Debbie Kenny
Theresa Hughes
Carole L. Mason
McKenna Lamoreaux
Alison Williams
Jenna Hyde

Evie Phelps
Samantha Lazott-Croteau
Matty Lyons

Theresa Pinkham
Kelsey Robertson
Rebecca Williams
Tracey Quint
Debbie Kenny
Theresa Hughes
Carole L. Mason
Connie Lamoreaux
Alison Williams
Jenna Hyde
Michelle Saunders
Samantha Lazott-Croteau
Matty Lyons

033 Ranch Horse in Hand / Conformation

Raquel Graf
Heather Webster
Emily Hawkins
Trish Crowell

Raquel Graf
Heather Webster
Janine Hawkins
Trish Crowell
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Maine State Championship Horse Show 2019

35 Constitution Ave. Skowhegan, ME

Mary Field - Secretary
(207) 576-3641

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 268 Bondes Bouncin B Tenazs

Hot Tango

1 388 My Sunny Boy

2 261 Strawberry Shortcake

1 394 SeaVu Heaven Sent
2 385 East Coast Coverage
3 263 Swift Diamond River

293 All Cowgurls Rise
282 CFS Pure Elegance
904 Zip Etched A Stone
592 Peachy Invitation
632 Lazy Day Loper

31 Sho Nuff Good

o Ol B W N

258 Creepin In The Dark
267 Elegance Made Simple

283 Shez On The Green
318 All Hours
365 Good Prophet

391 A Nifty Kings Ransom
396 Mochagotdynamicmoves

490 Pass The Prinzipple

622 Leaguers Zipn Hotrod

254 Queens Upbeat

o OB W N

257 Strike Zone

281 Mighty Smoke Show

398 CBMF Meant To Be
395 Sarde's Supernatural
290 Blackmoon Heavenly Day
385 East Coast Coverage

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

034 Horse Colts & Fillies, Under 2 Years Old

Cathy McDevitt

035Pony in Hand, Open

Addison Clukey
Camden Ross

Cathy McDevitt

Angela Clukey
Teagan Newhall

036 Horse Colts & Fillies, Two years Old

Dawn Murphy
Lisa Sands
Robin Gregg

037 Quarter Horse Halter, Open

Carole L. Mason
Alison Williams
McKenna Lamoreaux
Hannah Ferreira
Hope Reynolds
Maggie Pinkham
Trish Crowell
Robin Newhall
Amy Leeman
Rylie Labombard
Jenna Hyde

Evie Phelps
Debbie Kenny
Cate Canterbury
Matty Lyons
Sarah Kidd

038Morgan in Hand

Cyndee Sandvil
Vicki Towne
Nicole Tibbetts
Rebecca Gagnon
Lisa Sands
Emily Hawkins

Dawn & Catherine Yereance Murphy
Lisa Sands
Robin Gregg

Carole L. Mason
Alison Williams
Connie Lamoreaux
Suzanne Ferreira
Ashley Reynolds
Theresa Pinkham
Trish Crowell
Teagan Newhall
Amy Leeman
Wendy Gray
Jenna Hyde
Michelle Saunders
Debbie Kenny
Wendy Gray
Matty Lyons
Alyssa Kidd

Laci Sandvil
Vicki Towne
Nicole Tibbetts
Rebecca Gagnon
Lisa Sands
Emily Hawkins
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Maine State Championship Horse Show 2019
35 Constitution Ave. Skowhegan, ME

Mary Field - Secretary

(207) 576-3641

Class Listing

Place

D OB~ W N

A w DN

o Ol W N B

Nbr

363
456
385
391
1217
256
264
266
271
293
318
382
386

294
263
297

168
383
169
375

270
168
281
398
293
904
263
318
375
385

Horse

Invite George

Zip This Invitation
East Coast Coverage
A Nifty Kings Ransom
Itz All In The Moves
Little Oaks Custom Chrome
Charcoal Hunter
Dancin With The Star
Almighty Good Guy
All Cowgurls Rise

All Hours

Real Casual

Lyons Fads Son

Roma
Swift Diamond River
Cicerone's Leopoldo

MVA Struttin Colours
Infidels Playbook

DE Zelfaa

Mistaars Ibn Jameel

Rhoherrin

MVA Struttin Colours
Mighty Smoke Show
CBMF Meant To Be
All Cowgurls Rise
Zip Etched A Stone
Swift Diamond River
All Hours

Mistaars lbn Jameel
East Coast Coverage

Class Description
Shown By

039 Color Breed Model Horse

Kelly Eldridge
Tyler Tiberii

Lisa Sands
Debbie Kenny
Rebecca Williams
Emily Hawkins
Tracey Quint
Taylor-Jo Quint
Heather Webster
Alison Williams
Jenna Hyde
Samantha Lazott-Croteau
Abby Cordts

040Sport Horse in Hand

Danielle Aziz
Robin Gregg
Avery Allumbaugh

040.5 Arabian/ Half Arabian Halter

Kelly Jessiman

Annie Hansen

Walter and Kelly Jessiman
Evie Willer

0410Open Horse in Hand, Model

Jennifer Grady
Kelly Jessiman
Carole L. Mason
Vicki Towne
Alison Williams
Hannah Ferreira
Robin Gregg
Jenna Hyde
Evie Willer

Lisa Sands

Owner

Kelly Eldridge
Kelsey Robertson
Lisa Sands

Debbie Kenny
Rebecca Williams
Janine Hawkins
Tracey Quint
Donna Osbhorne
Heather Webster
Alison Williams
Jenna Hyde
Samantha Lazott-Croteau
Kelly McCloughan

Danielle Aziz
Robin Gregg
Avery Allumbaugh

Walter and Kelly Jessiman
Annie Hansen

Walter and Kelly Jessiman
Jess Small

Jennifer Grady

Walter and Kelly Jessiman
Carole L. Mason

Vicki Towne

Alison Williams

Suzanne Ferreira

Robin Gregg

Jenna Hyde

Jess Small

Lisa Sands
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Maine State Championship Horse Show 2019

35 Constitution Ave. Skowhegan, ME

Mary Field - Secretary
(207) 576-3641

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

281 Mighty Smoke Show
398 CBMF Meant To Be
490 Pass The Prinzipple
258 Creepin In The Dark
383 Infidels Playbook

264 Charcoal Hunter

169 DE Zelfaa

267 Elegance Made Simple
272 Diamond By Design
282 CFS Pure Elegance
318 All Hours

374 Knight Time Zippo
396 Mochagotdynamicmoves
904 Zip Etched A Stone

D OB~ W N

266 Dancin With The Star
281 Mighty Smoke Show
632 Lazy Day Loper

904 Zip Etched A Stone
318 All Hours

456 Zip This Invitation

o OB W N

256 Little Oaks Custom Chrome

258 Creepin In The Dark
374 Knight Time Zippo

386 Lyons Fads Son

396 Mochagotdynamicmoves
490 Pass The Prinzipple

283 Shez On The Green
490 Pass The Prinzipple
272 Diamond By Design
904 Zip Etched A Stone

o OB W N -

267 Elegance Made Simple
274 Miss Mayble Verse
318 All Hours

1 291 A Royal Opportunity

256 Little Oaks Custom Chrome

Class Description
Shown By

042 Open Halter Horse

Carole L. Mason
Vicki Towne
Matty Lyons
Robin Newhall
Annie Hansen
Tracey Quint
Kelly Jessiman
Nora Leeman
Robyn Fransen
McKenna Lamoreaux
Jenna Hyde
Theresa Hughes
Cate Canterbury
Hannah Ferreira

043 Western Horse in Hand

Taylor-Jo Quint
Carole L. Mason
Maggie Pinkham
Hannah Ferreira
Jenna Hyde
Tyler Tiberii
Emily Hawkins
Robin Newhall
Theresa Hughes
Abby Cordts
Cate Canterbury
Matty Lyons

Owner

Carole L. Mason
Vicki Towne
Matty Lyons
Teagan Newhall
Annie Hansen
Tracey Quint
Walter and Kelly Jessiman
Amy Leeman
Robyn Fransen
Connie Lamoreaux
Jenna Hyde
Theresa Hughes
Wendy Gray
Suzanne Ferreira

Donna Osborne
Carole L. Mason
Theresa Pinkham
Suzanne Ferreira
Jenna Hyde
Kelsey Robertson
Janine Hawkins
Teagan Newhall
Theresa Hughes
Kelly McCloughan
Wendy Gray
Matty Lyons

044 Open Halter Horse/ Pony Junior Handler

Rylie Labombard
Matty Lyons
Isabelle Fransen
Hannah Ferreira
Evie Willer

Nora Leeman
Kamden Weisheit
Jenna Hyde

045Saddlebred in Hand, Open

Rebecca Gagnon

Wendy Gray
Matty Lyons
Robyn Fransen
Suzanne Ferreira
Janine Hawkins
Amy Leeman
Melissa Weisheit
Jenna Hyde

Rebecca Gagnon
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Maine State Championship Horse Show 2019

35 Constitution Ave. Skowhegan, ME

Mary Field - Secretary
(207) 576-3641

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

398 CBMF Meant To Be
100 Thunder Van den Treu
375 Mistaars Ibn Jameel
274 Miss Mayble Verse
257 Strike Zone

g B~ w DN

270 Rhoherrin

281 Mighty Smoke Show
254 Queens Upbeat

383 Infidels Playbook

293 All Cowgurls Rise
632 Lazy Day Loper

100 Thunder Van den Treu
263 Swift Diamond River

268 Bondes Bouncin B Tenazs
Hot Tango

394 SeaVu Heaven Sent
395 Sarde's Supernatural
398 CBMF Meant To Be
456 Zip This Invitation

904 Zip Etched A Stone

D OB~ W N

1 269 Vanity Groves Split Decision

1 268 Bondes Bouncin B Tenazs
Hot Tango

1 269 Vanity Groves Split Decision

2 268 Bondes Bouncin B Tenazs
Hot Tango

1 268 Bondes Bouncin B Tenazs
Hot Tango

2 269 Vanity Groves Split Decision

Class Description
Shown By

046 English Horse in Hand

Vicki Towne
Terri Ray

Jess Small
Kamden Weisheit
Emily Hawkins

Owner

Vicki Towne
Terri Ray

Jess Small
Melissa Weisheit
Emily Hawkins

047$500 Halter Maine State Championship (33-46)

Jennifer Grady
Carole L. Mason
Cyndee Sandvil
Annie Hansen
Alison Williams
Maggie Pinkham
Terri Ray

Robin Gregg
Cathy McDevitt

Dawn Murphy
Nicole Tibbetts
Vicki Towne
Tyler Tiberii
Hannah Ferreira

Jennifer Grady
Carole L. Mason
Laci Sandvil
Annie Hansen
Alison Williams
Theresa Pinkham
Terri Ray

Robin Gregg
Cathy McDevitt

Dawn & Catherine Yereance Murphy
Nicole Tibbetts

Vicki Towne

Kelsey Robertson

Suzanne Ferreira

048Miniature Horse in Hand, Stallions and Geldings

Mark Letourneau

049 Miniature Horse in Hand, Mares

Cathy McDevitt

Cathy McDevitt

Cathy McDevitt

050 Miniature Horse in Hand, Best Color

Mark Letourneau
Cathy McDevitt

Cathy McDevitt
Cathy McDevitt

051 Miniature Horse in Hand Championship

Cathy McDevitt

Mark Letourneau

Cathy McDevitt

Cathy McDevitt
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Maine State Championship Horse Show 2019 Mary Field - Secretary
35 Constitution Ave. Skowhegan, ME (207) 576-3641

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

052NON EQUINE HALTER CLASS

31 Sho Nuff Good Trish Crowell Trish Crowell
274 Miss Mayble Verse Kamden Weisheit Melissa Weisheit
279 Hot With Invy MacKenzie Williams Tina Titus
286 Our Lady of Grace Tessa Duggan Sarah Lettre
300 Design's LTD Edition Alicia Lambert Sharon Carroll
318 All Hours Jenna Hyde Jenna Hyde
365 Good Prophet Evie Phelps Michelle Saunders
396 Mochagotdynamicmoves Cate Canterbury Wendy Gray
456 Zip This Invitation Tyler Tiberii Kelsey Robertson
592 Peachy Invitation Hope Reynolds Ashley Reynolds

052.5Novice Pleasure Driving

1 290 Blackmoon Heavenly Day =~ Rebecca Gagnon Rebecca Gagnon
395 Sarde's Supernatural Katie Yereance Nicole Tibbetts

053Parade Class

1 270 Rhoherrin Jennifer Grady Jennifer Grady
2 294 Roma Danielle Aziz Danielle Aziz
3 295 MRF Broadway Boulevard ~ Sherri Vallee Sherri Vallee

054Walk Trot Pleasure Horse/ Pony (riders 10 under)

1 592 Peachy Invitation Hope Reynolds Ashley Reynolds
2 267 Elegance Made Simple Nora Leeman Amy Leeman
3 256 Little Oaks Custom Chrome Evie Willer Janine Hawkins
4 371 Saffire's Sweet Caroline Lindsay Holman Christina Talbot
5 279 Hot With Invy MacKenzie Williams Tina Titus
6 261 Strawberry Shortcake Camden Ross Teagan Newhall
055 Appaloosa Pleasure
1 369 RRF Heza Total Dream Danielle Withee Danielle Withee
266 Dancin With The Star Taylor-Jo Quint Donna Osborne
056 Saddle Seat Equitation Under 18
No Entries
057 Morgan Pleasure Horse Junior Exhibitor
1 397 KAK Wild Twist Lucy Pruett Isabelle Rowe
2 377 Crown Countdown Mackenzie Denis Katie Yereance
3 379 CBMF Usual Suspect Haley Abbott Amy Reny
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Maine State Championship Horse Show 2019
35 Constitution Ave. Skowhegan, ME

Mary Field - Secretary

(207) 576-3641

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
058 Quarter Horse Hunter Under Saddle

1 790 Last One Invited Zoe Lambke Teresa Adkins

2 632 Lazy Day Loper Maggie Pinkham Theresa Pinkham

4 391 A Nifty Kings Ransom Debbie Kenny Debbie Kenny

6 904 Zip Etched A Stone Hannah Ferreira Suzanne Ferreira
258 Creepin In The Dark Teagan Newhall Teagan Newhall
281 Mighty Smoke Show Carole Mason Carole L. Mason
282 CFS Pure Elegance McKenna Lamoreaux Connie Lamoreaux
318 All Hours Jenna Hyde Jenna Hyde
365 Good Prophet Evie Phelps Michelle Saunders
372 Chips Legend Michelle Holman Michelle Holman

059Road Horse Hack, Open

1 253 Worthy's Keep Coming Cyndee Sandvil Mike & Cyndee Sandvil

2 257 Strike Zone Emily Hawkins Emily Hawkins

3 380 CBMF Chasing Rainbows Kali Andrews Amy Reny

4 367 Judy's Baby Ben Emily Spofford Emily Spofford

060AFamily & Friends Pleasure Class

1 370 Elijah Craig Kourtney Parshall Kourtney Parshall

2 256 Little Oaks Custom Chrome Evie Willer Janine Hawkins

3 369 RRF Heza Total Dream Danielle Withee Danielle Withee

4 274 Miss Mayble Verse Kamden Weisheit Melissa Weisheit

5 318 All Hours Jenna Hyde Jenna Hyde

6 279 Hot With Invy MacKenzie Williams Tina Titus

31 Sho Nuff Good Trish Crowell Trish Crowell

284 Rita Anne Whirlwind Lucy Pruett Judy Hansen Childers
289 Contigo Meredith Powers Meredith Powers
300 Design's LTD Edition Alicia Lambert Sharon Carroll
362 Standing Ovation Jordyn Hughgill Morgan Garner
365 Good Prophet Evie Phelps Michelle Saunders
372 Chips Legend Lindsay Holman Michelle Holman
375 Mistaars Ibn Jameel Jess Small Jess Small
386 Lyons Fads Son Abby Cordts Kelly McCloughan
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Maine State Championship Horse Show 2019

35 Constitution Ave. Skowhegan, ME

Mary Field - Secretary
(207) 576-3641

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

593 Peachy Invitationl

632 Lazy Day Loper

391 A Nifty Kings Ransom

490 Pass The Prinzipple

456 Zip This Invitation
1217 1tz All In The Moves

387 M.S. Galveston

388 My Sunny Boy

390 Sonny Dee Rolex

396 Mochagotdynamicmoves

622 Leaguers Zipn Hotrod

904 Zip Etched A Stone

D OB~ W N

1 790 Last One Invited
362 Standing Ovation
3 297 Cicerone's Leopoldo

1 376 Charlestown Firestorm
257 Strike Zone
3 379 CBMF Usual Suspect

274 Miss Mayble Verse
262 Rednecks Starlite

374 Knight Time Zippo
294 Roma

260 A Kings Ransom

622 Leaguers Zipn Hotrod
267 Elegance Made Simple
280 Sjouke

375 Mistaars lbn Jameel
456 Zip This Invitation

o Ol W N

Class Description
Shown By

060B Family & Friends Pleasure Class

Austin Butterfield
Maggie Pinkham
Debbie Kenny
Matty Lyons
Tyler Tiberii
Rebecca Williams
Angela Clukey
Addison Clukey
Evelyn Rouseau
Cate Canterbury
Sarah Kidd
Hannah Ferreira

Owner

Ashley Reynolds
Theresa Pinkham
Debbie Kenny
Matty Lyons
Kelsey Robertson
Rebecca Williams
Angela Clukey
Angela Clukey
Evelyn Rouseau
Wendy Gray
Alyssa Kidd
Suzanne Ferreira

061Maine Event (open) English Pleasure Horse

Zoe Lambke
Jordyn Hughgill
Avery Allumbaugh

062 Morgan Hunter Pleasure Horse

Nicole Tibbetts
Emily Hawkins
Haley Abbott

063 Miniature Horse Driving

No Entries

Teresa Adkins
Morgan Garner
Avery Allumbaugh

Nicole Tibbetts
Emily Hawkins
Amy Reny

064 Miniature Horse Driving Championship

No Entries

065Walk Trot/ Jog Adult Equitation

Kamden Weisheit
Meredith Weaver
Theresa Hughes
Danielle Aziz
Brigid Newhall
Sarah Kidd

Amy Leeman

Klara VVan der Waal
Evie Willer

Tyler Tiberii

Melissa Weisheit
Meredith Weaver
Theresa Hughes
Danielle Aziz
Teagan Newhall
Alyssa Kidd

Amy Leeman

Klara Van der Waal
Jess Small

Kelsey Robertson
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Maine State Championship Horse Show 2019

35 Constitution Ave. Skowhegan, ME

Mary Field - Secretary

(207) 576-3641

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

362 Standing Ovation

270 Rhoherrin

252 Big Dog Daddy

387 M.S. Galveston

297 Cicerone's Leopoldo

281 Mighty Smoke Show

265 Top Step Invi

282 CFS Pure Elegance

295 MRF Broadway Boulevard
318 All Hours

D OB~ W N

1 490 Pass The Prinzipple
2 283 Shez On The Green
3 259 Triple Rouge
4 389 Whispering Winds Mosaic
Beauty
5 396 Mochagotdynamicmoves
6 390 Sonny Dee Rolex
274 Miss Mayble Verse
381 Stonecroft Love Potion
386 Lyons Fads Son
1 285 The Secret Square
1 253 Worthy's Keep Coming
2 370 Elijah Craig
1 256 Little Oaks Custom Chrome
2 257 Strike Zone

Class Description
Shown By

066 Hunter Pleasure Horse Open

Jordyn Hughgill
Jennifer Grady

Sara Deanna Fernald
Angela Clukey
Avery Allumbaugh
Carole L. Mason
Taylor-Jo Quint
McKenna Lamoreaux
Michelle Spencer
Jenna Hyde

067Walk Trot Equitation 11-17

Matty Lyons

Rylie Labombard
Rilee Kate Newhall
Elizabeth Lepisto

Cate Canterbury
Evelyn Rouseau
Kamden Weisheit
Natalie Gamage
Abby Cordts

Owner

Morgan Garner
Jennifer Grady
Jodi Smith

Angela Clukey
Avery Allumbaugh
Carole L. Mason
Sue Burkett
Connie Lamoreaux
Sherri Vallee
Jenna Hyde

Matty Lyons
Wendy Gray
Teagan Newhall
Elizabeth Lepisto

Wendy Gray
Evelyn Rouseau
Melissa Weisheit
Amy Reny

Kelly McCloughan

068 ASB Park Pleasure Class

Sarah Lettre Joan Bannish

069Friesian Pleasure Horse Open

No Entries

070ASB Country Pleasure Hunter Open

Cyndee Sandvil
Kourtney Parshall

071Morgan Pleasure Horse Western

Emily Hawkins
June Chambers

Mike & Cyndee Sandvil
Kourtney Parshall

Janine Hawkins
Emily Hawkins
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Maine State Championship Horse Show 2019 Mary Field - Secretary
35 Constitution Ave. Skowhegan, ME (207) 576-3641

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

072Youth Activity Pleasure Horse/ Pony, Open

1 252 Big Dog Daddy Sara Deanna Fernald Jodi Smith
2 904 Zip Etched A Stone Hannah Ferreira Suzanne Ferreira
3 387 M.S. Galveston Addison Clukey Angela Clukey
4 380 CBMF Chasing Rainbows Kali Andrews Amy Reny
5 379 CBMF Usual Suspect Haley Abbott Amy Reny
6 1217 1tz All In The Moves Rebecca Williams Rebecca Williams
287 Mary's Immeasurable Asset  Dixie Szabo Andrea Sanborn
365 Good Prophet Evie Phelps Michelle Saunders
073 ASB Country Pleasure Western
No Entries
074 Arab/ Half-Arab Hunter Pleasure
1 168 MVA Struttin Colours Kelly Jessiman Walter and Kelly Jessiman
2 299 Psyntrific Sharon Carroll Sharon Carroll
3 300 Design's LTD Edition Alicia Lambert Sharon Carroll
4 387 M.S. Galveston Angela Clukey Angela Clukey
5 383 Infidels Playbook Jess Small Annie Hansen
075Ranch Riding
1 399 Amarillo Teresa Adkins Teresa Adkins
2 256 Little Oaks Custom Chrome Emily Hawkins Janine Hawkins
3 393 Arlie Reynolds Raquel Graf Raquel Graf
4 271 Almighty Good Guy Heather Webster Heather Webster
5 367 Judy's Baby Ben Emily Spofford Emily Spofford
6 297 Cicerone's Leopoldo Avery Allumbaugh Avery Allumbaugh
076 Morgan Pleasure Horse English
No Entries
077 ASB 3-Gaited Country English Pleasure Horse Open
1 292 Willy Love Brooke Lefebvre Brooke Lefebvre
288 Designed For Magic Erin Richardson Deborah Hacskaylo
078 Maine Event Freestyle Class
1 388 My Sunny Boy Addison Clukey Angela Clukey
256 Little Oaks Custom Chrome Allen and Janine 72 Janine Hawkins
274 Miss Mayble Verse Kamden Weisheit Melissa Weisheit
297 Cicerone's Leopoldo Avery Allumbaugh Avery Allumbaugh
298 Tesoro Avery Allumbaugh Avery Allumbaugh
389 Whispering Winds Mosaic  Elizabeth Lepisto Elizabeth Lepisto
Beauty
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Maine State Championship Horse Show 2019

35 Constitution Ave. Skowhegan, ME

Mary Field - Secretary
(207) 576-3641

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

270 Rhoherrin

252 Big Dog Daddy

254 Queens Upbeat

378 CBMF Off The Charts
291 A Royal Opportunity
363 Invite George

257 Strike Zone

281 Mighty Smoke Show

D OB~ W N

287 Mary's Immeasurable Asset

391 A Nifty Kings Ransom
632 Lazy Day Loper
790 Last One Invited

490 Pass The Prinzipple
593 Peachy Invitationl
262 Rednecks Starlite

B I S R

Beauty
100 Thunder Van den Treu
267 Elegance Made Simple

[o2 &) ]

256 Little Oaks Custom Chrome

260 A Kings Ransom
272 Diamond By Design
370 Elijah Craig

374 Knight Time Zippo
456 Zip This Invitation

318 All Hours

281 Mighty Smoke Show
362 Standing Ovation
252 Big Dog Daddy

282 CFS Pure Elegance
382 Real Casual

365 Good Prophet

o OB W N -

592 Peachy Invitation

279 Hot With Invy

371 Saffire's Sweet Caroline
267 Elegance Made Simple
261 Strawberry Shortcake

o OB W N

389 Whispering Winds Mosaic

256 Little Oaks Custom Chrome

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

079%$1500 MAINE EVENT PLEASURE STAKE

Jennifer Grady
Awustin Butterfield
Laci Sandvil
Hali Goodwin
Rebecca Gagnon
Kelly Eldridge
Emily Hawkins
Carole Mason
Andrea Sanborn
Debbie Kenny
Maggie Pinkham
Zoe Lambke

Jennifer Grady
Jodi Smith

Laci Sandvil
Katie Yereance
Rebecca Gagnon
Kelly Eldridge
Emily Hawkins
Carole L. Mason
Andrea Sanborn
Debbie Kenny
Theresa Pinkham
Teresa Adkins

080$500 MAINE EVENT WT PLEASURE STAKE

Matty Lyons

Ashley Reynolds
Meredith Weaver
Elizabeth Lepisto

Terri Ray

Nora Leeman
Evie Willer
Brigid Newhall
Robyn Fransen
Kourtney Parshall
Theresa Hughes
Tyler Tiberii

081Hunter Seat Pleasure Equitation

Jenna Hyde

Carole L. Mason

Jordyn Hughgill

Sara Deanna Fernald
McKenna Lamoreaux
Samantha Lazott-Croteau
Evie Phelps

Matty Lyons

Ashley Reynolds
Meredith Weaver
Elizabeth Lepisto

Terri Ray

Amy Leeman
Janine Hawkins
Teagan Newhall
Robyn Fransen
Kourtney Parshall
Theresa Hughes
Kelsey Robertson

Jenna Hyde

Carole L. Mason

Morgan Garner

Jodi Smith

Connie Lamoreaux
Samantha Lazott-Croteau
Michelle Saunders

082Walk-Trot Equitation, Open, Riders 10 & under

Hope Reynolds

Evie Willer
MacKenzie Williams
Lindsay Holman
Nora Leeman
Camden Ross

Ashley Reynolds
Janine Hawkins
Tina Titus
Christina Talbot
Amy Leeman
Teagan Newhall
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Maine State Championship Horse Show 2019 Mary Field - Secretary
35 Constitution Ave. Skowhegan, ME (207) 576-3641

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

083 ASB Fine Harness Open Championship

No Entries

084 Maine Event (open) Pleasure Horse Western

1 252 Big Dog Daddy Awustin Butterfield Jodi Smith

2 391 A Nifty Kings Ransom Debbie Kenny Debbie Kenny

3 393 Arlie Reynolds Raquel Graf Raquel Graf

4 904 Zip Etched A Stone Hannah Ferreira Suzanne Ferreira

5 31 Sho Nuff Good Trish Crowell Trish Crowell
0850pen Pleasure Driving Horse

1 395 Sarde's Supernatural Katie Yereance Nicole Tibbetts
086 Junior Exhibitor Hack Horse/ Pony Championship

1 362 Standing Ovation Jordyn Hughgill Morgan Garner

2 397 KAK Wild Twist Lucy Pruett Isabelle Rowe

3 388 My Sunny Boy Addison Clukey Angela Clukey

4 288 Designed For Magic Erin Richardson Deborah Hacskaylo

5 380 CBMF Chasing Rainbows Kali Andrews Amy Reny

6 377 Crown Countdown Mackenzie Denis Katie Yereance
087 Junior Pleasure Horse

1 255 Noble Heart Cyndee Sandvil Mike & Cyndee Sandvil

2 904 Zip Etched A Stone Hannah Ferreira Suzanne Ferreira

3 289 Contigo Ella Ardizoni Meredith Powers

4 362 Standing Ovation Jordyn Hughgill Morgan Garner

5 282 CFS Pure Elegance McKenna Lamoreaux Connie Lamoreaux

6 383 Infidels Playbook Jess Small Annie Hansen

264 Charcoal Hunter Taylor-Jo Quint Tracey Quint

088 ASB 3 Gaited Park Horse Championship

1 286 Our Lady of Grace Amber McAllister Sarah Lettre
089Walk Trot/Jog Equitation Adult Championship

1 374 Knight Time Zippo Theresa Hughes Theresa Hughes

2 294 Roma Danielle Aziz Danielle Aziz

3 262 Rednecks Starlite Meredith Weaver Meredith Weaver

4 456 Zip This Invitation Tyler Tiberii Kelsey Robertson

5 622 Leaguers Zipn Hotrod Sarah Kidd Alyssa Kidd

6 280 Sjouke Klara Van der Waal Klara Van der Waal

260 A Kings Ransom Brigid Newhall Teagan Newhall
09/23/2019 5:12 pm GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC Page 18 of 26

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com www.gaitkeeper.com



Maine State Championship Horse Show 2019

35 Constitution Ave. Skowhegan, ME

Mary Field - Secretary
(207) 576-3641

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

252 Big Dog Daddy

790 Last One Invited

362 Standing Ovation

393 Arlie Reynolds

391 A Nifty Kings Ransom
904 Zip Etched A Stone

D OB~ W N

376 Charlestown Firestorm
378 CBMF Off The Charts

266 Dancin With The Star

287 Mary's Immeasurable Asset
382 Real Casual

a b~ w N -

1 291 A Royal Opportunity

1 281 Mighty Smoke Show
391 A Nifty Kings Ransom
3 369 RRF Heza Total Dream

1 290 Blackmoon Heavenly Day
395 Sarde's Supernatural

[EEN

490 Pass The Prinzipple

389 Whispering Winds Mosaic
Beauty

259 Triple Rouge

283 Shez On The Green

381 Stonecroft Love Potion
396 Mochagotdynamicmoves
274 Miss Mayble Verse

386 Lyons Fads Son

390 Sonny Dee Rolex

N

o O bW

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

090%$100 Maine Event Pleasure Horse Championship

Awustin Butterfield
Zoe Lambke
Jordyn Hughgill
Raquel Graf
Debbie Kenny
Hannah Ferreira

091 Ladies Pleasure Horse English

Nicole Tibbetts

Hali Goodwin

Taylor-Jo Quint

Andrea Sanborn
Samantha Lazott-Croteau

Jodi Smith
Teresa Adkins
Morgan Garner
Raquel Graf
Debbie Kenny
Suzanne Ferreira

Nicole Tibbetts
Katie Yereance
Donna Osborne
Andrea Sanborn
Samantha Lazott-Croteau

092 ASB 3-Gaited English Show Pleasure Open

Rebecca Gagnon

093 Maine Event Masters Pleasure

Carole L. Mason
Debbie Kenny
Danielle Withee

Rebecca Gagnon

Carole L. Mason
Debbie Kenny
Danielle Withee

094 Open Pleasure Driving Pony Championship

No Entries

095Novice Pleasure Driving Championship

Rebecca Gagnon
Katie Yereance

Rebecca Gagnon
Nicole Tibbetts

096 Open Pleasure Horse Championship

No Entries

097Walk Trot Equitation 11-17 Championship

Matty Lyons
Elizabeth Lepisto

Rilee Kate Newhall
Rylie Labombard
Natalie Gamage
Cate Canterbury
Kamden Weisheit
Abby Cordts
Evelyn Rouseau

Matty Lyons
Elizabeth Lepisto

Teagan Newhall
Wendy Gray

Amy Reny

Wendy Gray
Melissa Weisheit
Kelly McCloughan
Evelyn Rouseau
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Maine State Championship Horse Show 2019
35 Constitution Ave. Skowhegan, ME

Mary Field - Secretary

(207) 576-3641

Class Listing

Place

g B~ w DN

g b~ W DN

g b~ W DN

o Ol WN B

aa B~ w DN

Nbr

266
270
256
281
388

1217
904
365

594
388
284
376
256

594
388
376
284
256

1217
363
318
256
252
369
265

376
256
388
284
594

Horse

Dancin With The Star
Rhoherrin

Little Oaks Custom Chrome
Mighty Smoke Show

My Sunny Boy

Itz All In The Moves
Zip Etched A Stone
Good Prophet

Peachy Invitation2

My Sunny Boy

Rita Anne Whirlwind
Charlestown Firestorm
Little Oaks Custom Chrome

Peachy Invitation2

My Sunny Boy
Charlestown Firestorm

Rita Anne Whirlwind

Little Oaks Custom Chrome

Itz All In The Moves

Invite George

All Hours

Little Oaks Custom Chrome
Big Dog Daddy

RRF Heza Total Dream
Top Step Invi

Charlestown Firestorm
Little Oaks Custom Chrome
My Sunny Boy

Rita Anne Whirlwind
Peachy Invitation2

Class Description
Shown By

098 Maine Event Versatility Class

Taylor-Jo Quint
Jennifer Grady
Emily Hawkins
Carole Mason
Addison Clukey

Owner

Donna Oshorne
Jennifer Grady
Janine Hawkins
Carole L. Mason
Angela Clukey

099 Western Seat Equitation Under 18 Yrs.

Rebecca Williams
Hannah Ferreira
Evie Phelps

Rebecca Williams
Suzanne Ferreira
Michelle Saunders

100Lead Line Pleasure Horse/ Pony, Open

Harper Jane Reynolds
Madison Larson
Tessa Duggan
Savannah Alley
Charlotte Hennessey

Ashley Reynolds
Angela Clukey

Judy Hansen Childers
Nicole Tibbetts
Janine Hawkins

101 Lead Line Pleasure Hore/ Pony Championship

Harper Jane Reynolds
Madison Larson
Savannah Alley
Tessa Duggan
Charlotte Hennessey

Ashley Reynolds
Angela Clukey
Nicole Tibbetts

Judy Hansen Childers
Janine Hawkins

102 Arabian/ Half Arabian English Pleasire Horse

No Entries

103 Color Breed Pleasure Horse Championship

MacKenzie Williams
Kelly Eldridge
Jenna Hyde

Emily Hawkins

Sara Deanna Fernald
Danielle Withee
Taylor-Jo Quint

Rebecca Williams
Kelly Eldridge
Jenna Hyde
Janine Hawkins
Jodi Smith
Danielle Withee
Sue Burkett

104 Lead Line Equitation, Open (Riders 7 & Under)

Savannah Alley
Charlotte Hennessey
Madison Larson
Tessa Duggan

Harper Jane Reynolds

Nicole Tibbetts
Janine Hawkins
Angela Clukey

Judy Hansen Childers
Ashley Reynolds
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Maine State Championship Horse Show 2019

35 Constitution Ave. Skowhegan, ME

Mary Field - Secretary
(207) 576-3641

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

376
388
594
256
284

Charlestown Firestorm

My Sunny Boy

Peachy Invitation2

Little Oaks Custom Chrome
Rita Anne Whirlwind

g B~ w DN

362
388
365
284
282
382

Standing Ovation
My Sunny Boy

Good Prophet

Rita Anne Whirlwind
CFS Pure Elegance
Real Casual

D OB~ W N

262
374
456
100
280
264
260
274
295
386
390
622

Rednecks Starlite
Knight Time Zippo
Zip This Invitation
Thunder Van den Treu
Sjouke

Charcoal Hunter

A Kings Ransom

Miss Mayble Verse
MRF Broadway Boulevard
Lyons Fads Son
Sonny Dee Rolex
Leaguers Zipn Hotrod

o OB W N

393
369
256
271
1387

Arlie Reynolds

RRF Heza Total Dream
Little Oaks Custom Chrome
Almighty Good Guy

Shes Lil Trouble

aa b~ W DN

365
790
281
632
904
318
258

Good Prophet

Last One Invited
Mighty Smoke Show
Lazy Day Loper

Zip Etched A Stone
All Hours

Creepin In The Dark

D OB~ W N

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

105Lead Line Equitation Championship

Savannah Alley
Madison Larson
Harper Jane Reynolds
Charlotte Hennessey
Tessa Duggan

106 Limit Rider Pleasure Horse/Pony

Jordyn Hughgill
Addison Clukey

Evie Phelps

Ellie foster

McKenna Lamoreaux
Samantha Lazott-Croteau

Nicole Tibbetts
Angela Clukey
Ashley Reynolds
Janine Hawkins

Judy Hansen Childers

Morgan Garner

Angela Clukey

Michelle Saunders

Judy Hansen Childers
Connie Lamoreaux
Samantha Lazott-Croteau

107Walk Trot/ Jog Pleasure Championship

Meredith Weaver
Theresa Hughes
Tyler Tiberii
Terri Ray

Klara Van der Waal
Tracey Quint
Brigid Newhall
Kamden Weisheit
Sherri Vallee
Abby Cordts
Evelyn Rouseau
Alyssa Kidd

Meredith Weaver
Theresa Hughes
Kelsey Robertson
Terri Ray

Klara VVan der Waal
Tracey Quint
Teagan Newhall
Melissa Weisheit
Sherri Vallee
Kelly McCloughan
Evelyn Rouseau
Alyssa Kidd

108 Ranch Horse Pleasure Championship

Raquel Graf
Danielle Withee
Emily Hawkins
Heather Webster
Teresa Adkins

Raquel Graf
Danielle Withee
Janine Hawkins
Heather Webster
Teresa Adkins

109 Quarter Horse Hunter Under Saddle Championship

Evie Phelps
Zoe Lambke
Carole L. Mason
Maggie Pinkham
Hannah Ferreira
Jenna Hyde
Teagan Newhall

Michelle Saunders
Teresa Adkins
Carole L. Mason
Theresa Pinkham
Suzanne Ferreira
Jenna Hyde
Teagan Newhall
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Maine State Championship Horse Show 2019

35 Constitution Ave. Skowhegan, ME

Mary Field - Secretary

(207) 576-3641

Class Listing

Place

A w N

[o2 )]

D OB~ W N

A w DN

Nbr

253
370

259
490
274
389

396
390
283
381
386

376
388
594

266
369

592
256
371
279
267
261

253
380
257
367

Horse

Worthy's Keep Coming
Elijah Craig

Triple Rouge

Pass The Prinzipple

Miss Mayble Verse
Whispering Winds Mosaic
Beauty
Mochagotdynamicmoves
Sonny Dee Rolex

Shez On The Green
Stonecroft Love Potion
Lyons Fads Son

Charlestown Firestorm
My Sunny Boy
Peachy Invitation2

Dancin With The Star
RRF Heza Total Dream

Peachy Invitation

Little Oaks Custom Chrome
Saffire's Sweet Caroline
Hot With Invy

Elegance Made Simple
Strawberry Shortcake

Worthy's Keep Coming
CBMF Chasing Rainbows
Strike Zone

Judy's Baby Ben

Class Description

Shown By Owner
110ASB Country Pleasure Hunter Championship

Cyndee Sandvil
Kourtney Parshall

Mike & Cyndee Sandvil
Kourtney Parshall

111WT Pleasure Horse/ Pony 11-17 Championship

Rilee Kate Newhall
Matty Lyons
Kamden Weisheit
Elizabeth Lepisto

Teagan Newhall
Matty Lyons
Melissa Weisheit
Elizabeth Lepisto

Cate Canterbury Wendy Gray
Evelyn Rouseau Evelyn Rouseau
Rylie Labombard Wendy Gray
Natalie Gamage Amy Reny

Abby Cordts Kelly McCloughan

112Lead Line Walk Only (all ages)

Nicole Tibbetts
Angela Clukey
Ashley Reynolds

Sunni Alley
Paisley Larson
Harper Jane Reynolds

113 Appaloosa Pleasure Championship

Donna Osborne
Danielle Withee

Taylor-Jo Quint
Danielle Withee

114Walk-Trot Equitation, Riders 10 & under Champ.

Hope Reynolds

Evie Willer

Lindsay Holman
MacKenzie Williams
Nora Leeman
Camden Ross

Ashley Reynolds
Janine Hawkins
Christina Talbot
Tina Titus

Amy Leeman
Teagan Newhall

115$100 Morgan Pleasure Horse English Championship

No Entries

116 Road Hack Championship

Cyndee Sandvil Mike & Cyndee Sandvil
Kali Andrews Amy Reny
Emily Hawkins Emily Hawkins

Emily Spofford Emily Spofford
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Maine State Championship Horse Show 2019
35 Constitution Ave. Skowhegan, ME

Mary Field - Secretary

(207) 576-3641

Class Listing

Place

D OB~ W N

OB~ W N -

o Ol W N B

Nbr

254
288
1217
378
904
318
252
287
365
388
632
790

292
362
397
252
369
367

291

257
379

592
267
256
371
279
261

Horse

Queens Upbeat
Designed For Magic
Itz All In The Moves
CBMF Off The Charts
Zip Etched A Stone
All Hours

Big Dog Daddy
Mary's Immeasurable Asset
Good Prophet

My Sunny Boy

Lazy Day Loper

Last One Invited

Willy Love

Standing Ovation

KAK Wild Twist

Big Dog Daddy

RRF Heza Total Dream
Judy's Baby Ben

A Royal Opportunity

Strike Zone
CBMF Usual Suspect

Peachy Invitation

Elegance Made Simple
Little Oaks Custom Chrome
Saffire's Sweet Caroline
Hot With Invy

Strawberry Shortcake

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

116.5%$200 Youth WTC Pleasure Stake Stake

Cyndee Sandvil
Erin Richardson
Rebecca Williams
Hali Goodwin
Hannah Ferreira
Jenna Hyde

Sara Deanna Fernald
Dixie Szabo

Evie Phelps
Addison Clukey
Maggie Pinkham
Zoe Lambke

Laci Sandvil
Deborah Hacskaylo
Rebecca Williams
Katie Yereance
Suzanne Ferreira
Jenna Hyde

Jodi Smith
Andrea Sanborn
Michelle Saunders
Angela Clukey
Theresa Pinkham
Teresa Adkins

117Single Roadster Pony Championship

No Entries

118Bridle Path Horse Championship

Brooke Lefebvre
Jordyn Hughgill
Lucy Pruett

Sara Deanna Fernald
Danielle Withee
Emily Spofford

Brooke Lefebvre
Morgan Garner
Isabelle Rowe
Jodi Smith
Danielle Withee
Emily Spofford

119ASB English Show Pleasure Championship

Rebecca Gagnon

Rebecca Gagnon

120Friesian Pleasure Horse Championship

No Entries

121$100 Morgan Hunter Pleasure Horse Championship

Emily Hawkins
Haley Abbott

Emily Hawkins
Amy Reny

122Walk Trot Pleasure H/P, Riders 10 & Under Champ.

Hope Reynolds
Nora Leeman

Evie Willer

Lindsay Holman
MacKenzie Williams
Camden Ross

Ashley Reynolds
Amy Leeman
Janine Hawkins
Christina Talbot
Tina Titus
Teagan Newhall
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Maine State Championship Horse Show 2019
35 Constitution Ave. Skowhegan, ME

Mary Field - Secretary

(207) 576-3641

Class Listing

Place

D OB~ W N

OB~ W N - o Ol B W N

A WO DN

Nbr

262
280
100
622
279
396
392

391
369
281

378
391
376
393
287

31

365
362
284
282
388
382

299
168
387
300

Horse

Rednecks Starlite
Sjouke

Thunder Van den Treu
Leaguers Zipn Hotrod
Hot With Invy
Mochagotdynamicmoves
Opal Milady Sandstone

A Nifty Kings Ransom
RRF Heza Total Dream
Mighty Smoke Show

CBMF Off The Charts

A Nifty Kings Ransom
Charlestown Firestorm
Arlie Reynolds

Mary's Immeasurable Asset
Sho Nuff Good

Good Prophet
Standing Ovation
Rita Anne Whirlwind
CFS Pure Elegance
My Sunny Boy

Real Casual

Psyntrific

MVA Struttin Colours
M.S. Galveston
Design's LTD Edition

Class Description

Shown By

Owner

1230pen Green Horse WT Pleasure championship

Meredith Weaver
Klara Van der Waal
Terri Ray

Sarah Kidd
MacKenzie Williams
Cate Canterbury
Raquel Graf

Meredith Weaver
Klara Van der Waal
Terri Ray

Alyssa Kidd

Tina Titus

Wendy Gray
Raquel Graf

124 Open Pleasure Driving Horse Championship

No Entries

125Maine Event Masters Pleasure Championship

Debbie Kenny
Danielle Withee
Carole L. Mason

Debbie Kenny
Danielle Withee
Carole L. Mason

126 Ladies Pleasure Horse Championship

Hali Goodwin
Debbie Kenny
Nicole Tibbetts
Raquel Graf
Andrea Sanborn
Trish Crowell

Katie Yereance
Debbie Kenny
Nicole Tibbetts
Raquel Graf
Andrea Sanborn
Trish Crowell

127 Limit Rider Pleasure Horse/ Pony Championship

Evie Phelps

Jordyn Hughgill

Ellie foster

McKenna Lamoreaux
Addison Clukey
Samantha Lazott-Croteau

Michelle Saunders
Morgan Garner

Judy Hansen Childers
Connie Lamoreaux
Angela Clukey
Samantha Lazott-Croteau

128 Arab/ Half Arab Pleasure Horse, Amateur To Ride

Sharon Carroll
Kelly Jessiman
Angela Clukey
Alicia Carroll

Sharon Carroll
Walter and Kelly Jessiman
Angela Clukey
Sharon Carroll
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Maine State Championship Horse Show 2019
35 Constitution Ave. Skowhegan, ME

Mary Field - Secretary

(207) 576-3641

Class Listing

Place

g B~ w DN

A W DN

OB~ W N -

o Ol W N B

Nbr

391
393
904
318

31

255
904
362
289

288
292

790
252
281
362
382
282
300

397
377
379

1217
252
904
365
284
318
387
790

Horse

A Nifty Kings Ransom
Arlie Reynolds

Zip Etched A Stone
All Hours

Sho Nuff Good

Noble Heart

Zip Etched A Stone
Standing Ovation
Contigo

Designed For Magic
Willy Love

Last One Invited

Big Dog Daddy
Mighty Smoke Show
Standing Ovation
Real Casual

CFS Pure Elegance
Design's LTD Edition

KAK Wild Twist
Crown Countdown
CBMF Usual Suspect

1tz All In The Moves
Big Dog Daddy

Zip Etched A Stone
Good Prophet

Rita Anne Whirlwind
All Hours

M.S. Galveston

Last One Invited

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

129 Quarter Horse Western Pleasure Championship

Debbie Kenny
Raquel Graf
Hannah Ferreira
Jenna Hyde
Trish Crowell

Debbie Kenny
Raquel Graf
Suzanne Ferreira
Jenna Hyde
Trish Crowell

130Junior Pleasure Horse Championship

Cyndee Sandvil
Hannah Ferreira
Jordyn Hughgill
Ella Ardizoni

Mike & Cyndee Sandvil
Suzanne Ferreira
Morgan Garner
Meredith Powers

131ASB Country Pleasure English Championship

Erin Richardson
Brooke Lefebvre

Deborah Hacskaylo
Brooke Lefebvre

132Hunter Pleasure Horse Championship

Zoe Lambke

Sara Deanna Fernald
Carole L. Mason

Jordyn Hughgill
Samantha Lazott-Croteau
McKenna Lamoreaux
Alicia Carroll

Teresa Adkins

Jodi Smith

Carole L. Mason

Morgan Garner
Samantha Lazott-Croteau
Connie Lamoreaux
Sharon Carroll

133 Morgan Junior Exhibitor Championship

Lucy Pruett
Mackenzie Denis
Haley Abbott

Isabelle Rowe
Katie Yereance
Amy Reny

134 ASB 3 Gaited Open Championship

No Entries

135Youth Activity Pleasure Horse Championship

Rebecca Williams
Sara Deanna Fernald
Hannah Ferreira
Evie Phelps

Ellie foster

Jenna Hyde
Addison Clukey
Zoe Lambke

Rebecca Williams
Jodi Smith

Suzanne Ferreira
Michelle Saunders
Judy Hansen Childers
Jenna Hyde

Angela Clukey
Teresa Adkins
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Maine State Championship Horse Show 2019

35 Constitution Ave. Skowhegan, ME

Mary Field - Secretary

(207) 576-3641

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 387 M.S. Galveston

2 299 Psyntrific

3 168 MVA Struttin Colours
4 300 Design's LTD Edition

1 256 Little Oaks Custom Chrome
2 257 Strike Zone

1 257 Strike Zone

2 382 Real Casual

3 281 Mighty Smoke Show

1 299 Psyntrific

2 375 Mistaars Ibn Jameel

3 383 Infidels Playbook

4 168 MVA Struttin Colours

Class Description
Shown By Owner

136 Arabian/Half Arabian Hunter Pleasure Championship

Angela Clukey Angela Clukey
Alicia Carroll Sharon Carroll
Kelly Jessiman Walter and Kelly Jessiman
Alicia Carroll Sharon Carroll

137 ASB Country Pleasure Western Championship

No Entries

138 Morgan Pleasure Horse Western Championship

Emily Hawkins Janine Hawkins
BJ Molholland Emily Hawkins

139 Adult Equitation Championship
Emily Hawkins Emily Hawkins
Samantha Lazott-Croteau Samantha Lazott-Croteau
Carole Mason Carole L. Mason

140 Arabian/ Half Arab Western Pleasure Championship
Sharon Carroll Sharon Carroll
Jess Small Jess Small
Annie Hansen Annie Hansen
Kelly Jessiman Walter and Kelly Jessiman

09/23/2019 5:12 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Page 26 of 26

www.gaitkeeper.com



